
Office Coord <office.coord@iith.ac.in>

Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred question Diary No.13521 answered for 29.03.2023.
Registrar IIT Hyderabad <registrar@iith.ac.in> Thu, Mar 23, 2023 at 2:55 PM
To: Office Coord <office.coord@iith.ac.in>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Harish Kaushik <harish.1@gov.in>
Date: Thu, Mar 23, 2023, 14:42
Subject: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred question Diary No.13521 answered for 29.03.2023.
To: BHU <registrar@iitbhu.ac.in>, IIT Guwahati registrar <registrar@iitg.ac.in>, IIT Kharagpur registrar
<registrar@iitkgp.ac.in>, IIT, Jammu <registrar@iitjammu.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Bhubaneswar <registrar@iitbbs.ac.in>,
IIT-Registrar, Bombay <registrar@iitb.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Delhi <registrar@admin.iitd.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Dharwad
<registrar@iitdh.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Gandhinagar <registrar@iitgn.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Goa
<registrar@iitgoa.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Hyderabad <registrar@iith.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Indore <registrar@iiti.ac.in>,
IIT-Registrar, Kanpur <registrar@iitk.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Madras <registrar@iitm.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Mandi
<registrar@iitmandi.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Palakkad <registrar@iitpkd.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Patna
<registrar@iitp.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Roorkee <registrar@iitr.ac.in>, IIT-Registrar, Ropar <registrar@iitrpr.ac.in>, IIT-
Registrar, Tirupati <registrar@iittp.ac.in>, Jodhpur-IIT-Registrar <registrar@iitj.ac.in>, Registrar, Bhilai
<registrar@iitbhilai.ac.in>, Registrar, ISM <registrar@iitism.ac.in>
Cc: Kavita Chauhan <kavitachauhan.edu@nic.in>, Mohit Gupta <mohitgupta.edu@nic.in>

Sir/Madam,

I am directed to forward herewith LSUQ Dy. No. 13521 for seeking inputs. It is requested to provide information in the
google sheet(link below) at the earliest.

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1KFCsT_kFglpWY1tpn22vpJ9R353DOqKAKs8JimDk_Yw/edit?usp=sharing

Regards

Harish Kaushik
Assistant Section Officer (ASO)
Technical Section I (IITs)
Deptt. of Higher Education
Ministry of Education

From: "Kavita Chauhan" <kavitachauhan.edu@nic.in>
To: "Harish Kaushik" <harish.1@gov.in>
Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 2:16:38 PM
Subject: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred question Diary No.13521 answered for 29.03.2023.

From: "Sumit Gakhar" <sumit.gakhar@nic.in>
To: "Kavita Chauhan" <kavitachauhan.edu@nic.in>, "Mohit Gupta" <mohitgupta.edu@nic.in>
Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 11:05:30 AM
Subject: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred question Diary No.13521 answered for 29.03.2023.

From: "Saumya Gupta" <saumya.gupta@ias.nic.in>
To: "MURLI MANOHAR SINGH" <murlims17573-cgo@gov.in>, "Veena Dunga" <veena.dunga@nic.in>, "Sandeep
Jain" <sandeepjain.edu@nic.in>, "Sumit Gakhar" <sumit.gakhar@nic.in>, "Priyank Chaturvedi"
<priyank.chaturvedi81@gov.in>
Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 10:51:26 AM
Subject: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred question Diary No.13521 answered for 29.03.2023.
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From: "Shamsher" <nift-textiles@nic.in>
To: "K. Sanjay Murthy" <secy.dhe@nic.in>, "Saumya Gupta" <saumya.gupta@ias.nic.in>
Cc: "Parliament Unit" <parliamentunit.edu@nic.in>
Sent: Wednesday, March 22, 2023 10:41:31 AM
Subject: Fwd: Lok Sabha Unstarred question Diary No.13521 answered for 29.03.2023.

Sir/Madam,
 
Please find enclosed herewith Lok Sabha Unstarred Question Dy. No 13521 for 29/03/2023.
 
You are requested to provide inputs latest by 25.03.2023 for framing reply of said question.

भवदीय, 

निफ़्ट अनुभाग / NIFT Section,
वस्त्र मंत्रालय / Ministry of Textiles,
कमरा न. 519-A /Room No.519-A
उद्योग भवन / Udyog Bhawan
नई दिल्ली / New Delhi - 110011

Disclaimer:- This footer text is to convey that this email is sent by one of the users of IITH. So, do not mark it as
SPAM.
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